ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW
	Nr.
prot.
	Wyścig

nr
	Protestujący
	Protestowany
	Naruszony

przepis
	Świadkowie
	Czas rozpatrywania
	Decyzja

	1
	2
	218212
	207291
	10
	
	Rozpatrywanie 18:15
	207291 DSQ W2

	2
	1
	155036
	186835
	
	
	Arbitraż 18:15/Rozpatrywanie 18:50
	186835 DNE w1 

	3
	5
	200430
	207352
	10
	 217493
	Arbitraż o godzinie 19:30
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	














Przewodniczacy ZP
